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Data Histdrico Débito Crédito Saldo do Més Saldo Exercicio
Mascara: 1.9.9.9.6.07.00.00.00.0007 Conta: 2907 FMT DE ILHOTA/CITMAR
31/05/2013 SALDO ANTERIOR 6.151,31
06/06/2013 3.3.90.39.17 NL 92/13 17,55 -17,55 6.133,76
06/06/2013 3.3.90.39.09 NL 93/13 e NE 70/13 38,02 -55,57 6.095,74
06/06/2013 3.1.90.13.01 NL 86/13 54,44 -110,01 6.041,30
06/06/2013 3.3.90.39.57 NL 91/13 23,40 -133,41 6.017,90
06/06/2013 3.1.90.13.02 NL 87/13 142,91 -276,32 5.874,99
12/06/2013 3.3.90.39.41 P.R.P 47/13 6,58 -282,90 5.868,41
13/06/2013 3.3.90.39.48 NE 48/13 26,32 -309,22 5.842,09
13/06/2013 3.3.90.39.99 NL 95/13 93,21 -402,43 5.748,88
13/06/2013 3.3.90.33.01 NE 69/13 69,97 -472,40 5.678,91
13/06/2013 3.3.90.39.99 OP 107/13 66,69 -539,09 5.612,22
14/06/2013 3.3.90.39.74 NE 43/13 2,22 -541,31 5.610,00
21/06/2013 3.3.90.39.79 NL 98/13 117,00 -658,31 5.493,00
21/06/2013 3.3.90.39.99 P.R.P 49/13 107,63 -765,94 5.385,37
25/06/2013 3.3.90.39.47 NL 101/13 1,75 -767,69 5.383,62
25/06/2013 3.3.90.39.79 NL 100/13 111,15 -878,84 5.272,47
25/06/2013 3.3.90.39.64 NL 102/13 9,70 -888,54 5.262,77
25/06/2013 3.3.90.39.41 P.R.P 50/13 6,58 -895,12 5.256,19
28/06/2013 3.1.90.11.00 NL 99/13 680,52 -1.575,64 4.575,67
28/06/2013 Rendimentos de Aplic. 06/2013 62,13 -1.513,51 4.637,80

Total: 62,13 1.575,64



